B
C
D
F
1
RoHSCompliant Customer Drawing
_L
15.15

StripLengtkTmm
OperatingTemperature:-400Oi-1050C
trJHC5rÿ/HOW TO ORDER
—
X I X I X
CustornerÿeKjuest
HI! Pitch Color
Series NO. NO.of Pole
1 Mm
Sinqle Pitch
2 JRWJE
Double Pitch
1 Grey
2 Blue
3 ml Black
4 me Green
CONTACT WITH US:
TEL+86— 574—63505128 FAX:+86-574-63532183
E—Mail:sales@nbmax.com.cn Website:www.nbmax.com.cn
C
H-I*TOLERANCE UNLESS OTHERWISE NINGBO MKX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO..LTD
X. ±0.25 X'. ±5* * ft
UNITS mm « b
DRAWING mm m*
nu MX2EDGK—5.0/5.08.X ±0.20 .X' ±2* i*VIEW * tt
DESIGNÿXX ±0.15 ÿXX* ±1'
.XXX ±0.02 .XXX' ±0.5*
ft fl
SCALE 1:1 % *CHKD
fm
PART HO. MX2EDGK—5.0/5.08
H 91
DATS
2012.07.10 ft *VSR AO * *APPD
B f
mur so. MX2EDGK—5.0—AO
F
B
C
D
1
RoHSCompliant Customer Drawing
_L 3
N*5.08
(N—1)*5.0
(N—1)*5.08
[N—1)*5.0
(N—1)*5.08
PCB LAYOUT(RECOMMENDED)
(TOP VIEW TOL. :+0.05)
N=No.of contacts
g ' 3 1
REV. ECN NO.
7 _8_L
DESCRIPTION DATE DESIGN
SPECIFICATION
MATERIAL
Housing:PA66,UL94V-0
PinHcadcrBrag8,TinPlated
ELECTRICAL
Ratedvoltage:300V
Ratedcurrent 15A
Withstandingvoltage: AC4000V/ lKfin
MECHANICAL
OperatingTemperature:-40oCM-105oC
trJHC5rÿ/HOW TO ORDER
—
X I X I X
CustornerÿeKjuest
HI! Pitch Color
Series NO. NO.of Pole
1Sinqle Pitch
2 JRWJE